Euroindy - Kartédromo da Batalha

Euroindy 0,800 Km

Linksport
Treinos 1
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(13) Ricardo Maltinha
1 55.202 +6.891 11:23:58.168
2 48.795 +0.484 11:24:46.963
3 48.747 +0.436 11:25:35.710
4 48.498 +0.187 11:26:24.208
5 48.311 - 11:27:12.519
6 48.437 +0.126 11:28:00.956
(28) Afonso Zambujo
1 52.709 +4.177 11:23:54.864
2 49.165 +0.633 11:24:44.029
3 51.413 +2.881 11:25:35.442
4 49.263 +0.731 11:26:24.705
5 48.644 +0.112 11:27:13.349
6 48.532 - 11:28:01.881
(15) Eduardo Machado
1 57.906 +9.166 11:23:47.511
2 49.431 +0.691 11:24:36.942
3 49.373 +0.633 11:25:26.315
4 48.745 +0.005 11:26:15.060
5 48.740 - 11:27:03.800
6 48.867 +0.127 11:27:52.667
(22) Rui Tavares
1 1:02.087 +13.210 11:23:47.218
2 49.488 +0.611 11:24:36.706
3 49.776 +0.899 11:25:26.482
4 49.123 +0.246 11:26:15.605
5 49.035 +0.158 11:27:04.640
6 48.877 - 11:27:53.517
(20) Rui Martins
1 1:10.639 +21.646 11:24:02.610
2 49.758 +0.765 11:24:52.368
3 49.391 +0.398 11:25:41.759
4 49.181 +0.188 11:26:30.940
5 49.026 +0.033 11:27:19.966
6 48.993 - 11:28:08.959
(23) Filipe Madeira
1 57.256 +8.255 11:23:44.613
2 50.416 +1.415 11:24:35.029
3 49.532 +0.531 11:25:24.561
4 49.335 +0.334 11:26:13.896
5 49.080 +0.079 11:27:02.976
6 49.001 - 11:27:51.977
(16) Fernando Vicente
1 56.619 +7.604 11:23:29.484
2 49.727 +0.712 11:24:19.211
3 49.460 +0.445 11:25:08.671
4 49.015 - 11:25:57.686
5 49.369 +0.354 11:26:47.055
6 49.556 +0.541 11:27:36.611
(5) Tiago Branquinho
1 1:20.519 +31.438 11:24:00.030
2 49.882 +0.801 11:24:49.912
3 49.595 +0.514 11:25:39.507
4 49.081 - 11:26:28.588
5 50.335 +1.254 11:27:18.923
6 49.116 +0.035 11:28:08.039

(2) Pedro Valério

17-02-2019 09:40
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:00.788 +11.700 11:23:39.884 3 49,750 +0.420 11:25:38.811
2 49.871 +0.783 11:24:29.755 4 49.632 +0.302 11:26:28.443
3 49.330 +0.242 11:25:19.085 5 49.469 +0.139 11:27:17.912
4 49.429 +0.341 11:26:08.514 6 49.330 - 11:28:07.242
5 52,558 +3.470 11:27:01.072
6 49.088 - 11:27:50.160 (32) Nuno Silva
1 53.927 +4.482 11:23:55.877
(21) Nuno Pago 2 50.755 +1.310 11:24:46.632
1 1:20.258 +31.165 11:23:58.488 3 50.273 +0.828 11:25:36.905
2 49.517 +0.424 11:24:48.005 4 49.445 - 11:26:26.350
3 49.410 +0.317 11:25:37.415 5 49.508 +0.063 11:27:15.858
4 49.372 +0.279 11:26:26.787 6 49.645 +0.200 11:28:05.503
5 49.281 +0.188 11:27:16.068
6 49.093 - 11:28:05.161 (30) Francisco Ponte
1 1:01.394 +11.878 11:23:36.768
(24) Nuno Oliveira 2 51.771 +2.255 11:24:28.539
1 1:00.542 +11.378 11:23:44.078 3 50.099 +0.583 11:25:18.638
2 51.121 +1.957 11:24:35.199 4 49.675 +0.159 11:26:08.313
3 49.480 +0.316 11:25:24.679 5 49.516 - 11:26:57.829
4 49.796 +0.632 11:26:14.475 6 50.060 +0.544 11:27:47.889
5 49.164 - 11:27:03.639
6 50.324 +1.160 11:27:53.963 (12) José Patrocinio
1 57.429 +7.819 11:23:30.380
(4) Filipe Pago 2 50.322 +0.712 11:24:20.702
1 1:05.873 +16.686 11:23:58.931 3 49.865 +0.255 11:25:10.567
2 49.456 +0.269 11:24:48.387 4 49.610 - 11:26:00.177
3 49.494 +0.307 11:25:37.881 5 50.449 +0.839 11:26:50.626
4 49.187 - 11:26:27.068 6 49.731 +0.121 11:27:40.357
5 49.524 +0.337 11:27:16.592
6 49.376 +0.189 11:28:05.968 (8) Lourengo Esquivel
1 57.729 +8.042 11:23:43.348
(29) Marcelo Nicoluzzi 2 51.375 +1.688 11:24:34.723
1 52.633 +3.441 11:23:52.305 3 50.487 +0.800 11:25:25.210
2 50.350 +1.158 11:24:42.655 4 49.687 - 11:26:14.897
3 49.982 +0.790 11:25:32.637 5 50.234 +0.547 11:27:05.131
4 49.192 | - 11:26:21.829
5 49.477 +0.285 11:27:11.306 (9) Luis Santos
6 49.860 +0.668 11:28:01.166 1 1:06.454 +16.495 11:23:48.393
2 51.004 +1.045 11:24:39.397
(26) Manuel Gameiro 3 50.610 +0.651 11:25:30.007
1 56.783 +7.554 11:23:28.070 4 50.303 +0.344 11:26:20.310
2 50.386 +1.157 11:24:18.456 5 50.296 +0.337 11:27:10.606
3 50.589 +1.360 11:25:09.045 6 | 49,959 - 11:28:00.565
4 49.401 +0.172 11:25:58.446
5 49.229 | - 11:26:47.675 (10) Jodo Dionisio
6 49.491 +0.262 11:27:37.166 1 1:00.438 +9.912 11:23:41.880
2 53.597 +3.071 11:24:35.477
(17) Tomas Madeira 3 51.399 +0.873 11:25:26.876
1 52.468 +3.210 11:23:53.435 4 51.356 +0.830 11:26:18.232
2 49.969 +0.711 11:24:43.404 5 50.526 - 11:27:08.758
3 49.678 +0.420 11:25:33.082 6 50.833 +0.307 11:27:59.591
4 49.258 - 11:26:22.340
5 52.004 +2.746 11:27:14.344 (6) Duarte Soares
6 49.626 +0.368 11:28:03.970 1 1:02.666 +11.920 11:23:50.683
2 51.749 +1.003 11:24:42.432
(25) Eduardo Guerreiro 3 57.893 +7.147 11:25:40.325
1 59.576 +10.305 11:23:35.955 4 51.404 +0.658 11:26:31.729
2 50.545 +1.274 11:24:26.500 5 50.746 - 11:27:22.475
3 50.171 +0.900 11:25:16.671 6 50.832 +0.086 11:28:13.307
4 52,905 +3.634 11:26:09.576
5 49.492 +0.221 11:26:59.068
6 49.271 - 11:27:48.339
(7) Pedro Costa
1 58.687 +9.357 11:23:59.341
2 49.720 +0.390 11:24:49.061
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